
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MADHURIMA ADHIKARY - ( H ) UR  71.62 URKD24SCGEMA005775 1

Shreya Mitra - ( H ) UR  71.60 URKD24SCGEMA007314 2

Bulti Ghosh - ( H ) UR  71.51 URKD24SCGEMA005934 3

Dipannita Saha - ( H ) UR  71.51 URKD24SCGEMA006796 4

ANTARA SAHA - ( H ) UR  71.50 URKD24SCGEMA007682 5

Anuprity Borel - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD24SCGEMA005211 6

Rini Ghosh - ( H ) OB  71.30 URKD24SCGEMA005354 7

BISHAJOYI SAHA - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD24SCGEMA004744 8

ARIJIT SINHA - ( H ) UR  71.20 URKD24SCGEMA005812 9

SK SAHID AFRIDI - ( H ) UR  71.20 URKD24SCGEMA004798 10

Sudeshna Pal - ( H ) UR  71.10 URKD24SCGEMA005000 11

Priti Mandal - ( H ) OB  71.00 URKD24SCGEMA007753 12

Srijita Saha - ( H ) UR  71.00 URKD24SCGEMA005633 13

Rudra Narayan Muhuri - ( H ) UR  71.00 URKD24SCGEMA005102 14

Md Riaz Ahmed - ( H ) UR  70.90 URKD24SCGEMA004856 15

Mouma Tarafdar - ( H ) OB  70.81 URKD24SCGEMA005759 16

Kaberi Prasad - ( H ) UR  70.80 URKD24SCGEMA005034 17

NAMITA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  70.76 URKD24SCGEMA007552 18

Abhoy Mondal - ( H ) UR  70.75 URKD24SCGEMA005634 19

SNEHA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  70.70 URKD24SCGEMA005364 20

Shibangi Das - ( H ) UR  70.70 URKD24SCGEMA004810 21

Sharmistha Das - ( H ) OB  70.70 URKD24SCGEMA006891 22

Md Faizan Hossain - ( H ) UR  70.60 URKD24SCGEMA006072 23

Pritam Ghosh - ( H ) UR  70.60 URKD24SCGEMA004942 24

Ananya Pramanik - ( H ) UR  70.60 URKD24SCGEMA005778 25

BRISTI KHAN - ( H ) OB  70.59 URKD24SCGEMA005542 26

Roki Mondal - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA005625 27

DONA SAHA - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA007624 28

NAYANA DAS - ( H ) OB  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA005852 29

Tanusree Paul - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA006958 30

RAIMA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA006521 31

Chitta Chandra - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA005986 32

Sneha Ghosal - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD24SCGEMA005292 33
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Etisha Yeasmin - ( H ) OA  70.30 URKD24SCGEMA006475 34

AKASH DAS - ( H ) OB  70.20 URKD24SCGEMA006980 35

Mosammad Rebika Sultana - ( H ) OB  70.20 URKD24SCGEMA006858 36

DEBAJYOTI CHANDRA - ( H ) UR  70.05 URKD24SCGEMA007001 37

PRIYA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  70.05 URKD24SCGEMA006653 38

SUMITA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  69.90 URKD24SCGEMA006755 39

NASIBA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  69.90 URKD24SCGEMA007262 40

Soumi Chatterjee - ( H ) UR  69.89 URKD24SCGEMA006296 41

SOMAIYA SIDDIKA - ( H ) UR  69.78 URKD24SCGEMA006005 42

MISS KATUN KEYA - ( H ) OA  69.62 URKD24SCGEMA006855 43

Shreetama Ghosh - ( H ) UR  69.60 URKD24SCGEMA005941 44

Md Hasanujjaman Mandal - ( H ) UR  69.60 URKD24SCGEMA006224 45

PRAKRITI CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  69.46 URKD24SCGEMA006048 46

Snigdha Nath - ( H ) OB  69.46 URKD24SCGEMA005587 47

Sathi Pal - ( H ) OB  69.40 URKD24SCGEMA007886 48

Tohidur Rahaman - ( H ) OA  69.30 URKD24SCGEMA007074 49

DEBDIP SHEE - ( H ) OB  69.30 URKD24SCGEMA005553 50

Ritam Biswas - ( H ) UR  69.30 URKD24SCGEMA007425 51

ASIKUL ISLAM - ( H ) UR  69.24 URKD24SCGEMA006737 52

ADITI PAL - ( H ) OB  69.14 URKD24SCGEMA005719 53

Sandip Biswas - ( H ) UR  68.92 URKD24SCGEMA007874 54

Owahida Rahaman - ( H ) UR  68.65 URKD24SCGEMA006117 55

Sheikh Jubaida Azmi - ( H ) OA  68.60 URKD24SCGEMA005558 56

Nasrin Aktara - ( H ) OA  68.38 URKD24SCGEMA005233 57

Jayashree Paul - ( H ) UR  68.38 URKD24SCGEMA005076 58

MD SOYEL RANA - ( H ) UR  68.38 URKD24SCGEMA007462 59

Rupsa Midday - ( H ) UR  68.30 URKD24SCGEMA007568 60

Farhin Khatun - ( H ) UR  68.11 URKD24SCGEMA007768 61

Aparupa Saha - ( H ) UR  67.95 URKD24SCGEMA007108 62

POULAMI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  67.80 URKD24SCGEMA005412 63

RIMITA SADHUKHAN - ( H ) OB  67.80 URKD24SCGEMA006889 64

Antika Majumder - ( H ) UR  67.79 URKD24SCGEMA005441 65

Rijina khatun - ( H ) OA  67.70 URKD24SCGEMA005195 66

2



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Nabarun Kanti Guin - ( H ) OB  67.63 URKD24SCGEMA007649 67

Shreyasi Paul - ( H ) OB  67.50 URKD24SCGEMA006973 68

DISHARI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  67.20 URKD24SCGEMA005469 69

Senjuti Biswas - ( H ) UR  67.10 URKD24SCGEMA004805 70

Rinku Sarkar - ( H ) UR  67.08 URKD24SCGEMA006386 71

Puja Garai - ( H ) OB  66.86 URKD24SCGEMA007260 72

Sinjini Dutta - ( H ) UR  66.76 URKD24SCGEMA007521 73

Sk Badruddoza - ( H ) OA  66.73 URKD24SCGEMA005231 74

SANANDITA PAUL - ( H ) OB  66.70 URKD24SCGEMA005098 75

Puja Ghosh - ( H ) UR  66.50 URKD24SCGEMA006231 76

Nisha Biswas - ( H ) OB  66.50 URKD24SCGEMA007775 77

Risha Saha - ( H ) UR  66.30 URKD24SCGEMA005910 78

SABNUR JAHAN KHATUN - ( H ) UR  66.22 URKD24SCGEMA007432 79

CHANDAN SARKAR - ( H ) UR  66.22 URKD24SCGEMA006165 80

HAMIDA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  65.95 URKD24SCGEMA006155 81

Soma Ghosh - ( H ) OB  65.78 URKD24SCGEMA005850 82

RHIDDHI BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  65.60 URKD24SCGEMA005562 83

Shreya Pal - ( H ) UR  65.60 URKD24SCGEMA004902 84

Jinath Ara Khan - ( H ) OB  65.60 URKD24SCGEMA005051 85

SAHELI SADHUKHAN - ( H ) OB  65.51 URKD24SCGEMA005368 86

Niraj Gupta - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD24SCGEMA006508 87

Koushik Rajbanshi - ( H ) SC  65.50 URKD24SCGEMA006562 88

ROHIT KUMAR SHAW - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD24SCGEMA006152 89

Golam Masud Sk - ( H ) UR  65.30 URKD24SCGEMA007335 90

Sourav Pramanik - ( H ) SC  65.14 URKD24SCGEMA005744 91

RAJOSREE KAYAL - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD24SCGEMA004857 92

SANGITA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  64.86 URKD24SCGEMA005794 93

Hridmalya Dana - ( H ) UR  64.70 URKD24SCGEMA006534 94

Saikat Mazumder - ( H ) UR  64.50 URKD24SCGEMA005780 95

Bidisha Das - ( H ) SC  64.40 URKD24SCGEMA005486 96

Ritwik Roy - ( H ) UR  64.38 URKD24SCGEMA006979 97

MAHIMA KAR - ( H ) UR  64.20 URKD24SCGEMA007698 98

Ujjita Pramanik - ( H ) OB  64.17 URKD24SCGEMA007509 99
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MANISHA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  63.95 URKD24SCGEMA005594 100

Koninika Karmakar - ( H ) UR  63.90 URKD24SCGEMA007762 101

SAYANTI RAHA - ( H ) UR  63.88 URKD24SCGEMA006411 102

Keka Dey - ( H ) UR  63.84 URKD24SCGEMA005949 103

DIBAKAR MANDAL - ( H ) UR  63.78 URKD24SCGEMA004790 104

Mondira Adhikary - ( H ) UR  63.70 URKD24SCGEMA006017 105

SUPRITI DEY - ( H ) UR  63.60 URKD24SCGEMA006210 106

SEHENAJ PARVIN - ( H ) OA  63.51 URKD24SCGEMA007029 107

Tonurima Bag - ( H ) SC  63.50 URKD24SCGEMA004996 108

AMRITA SAHA - ( H ) UR  63.46 URKD24SCGEMA005730 109

Antara Biswas - ( H ) SC  63.40 URKD24SCGEMA004855 110

RIYA MIDYA - ( H ) UR  63.38 URKD24SCGEMA006551 111

SHILPI ANKURIA - ( H ) SC  63.20 URKD24SCGEMA007904 112

Akankshie Kahali - ( H ) UR  63.20 URKD24SCGEMA006808 113

Nida Shakil - ( H ) UR  63.10 URKD24SCGEMA006735 114

ANUP KUMAR ROY - ( H ) SC  63.00 URKD24SCGEMA004730 115

Sandip Bera - ( H ) UR  63.00 URKD24SCGEMA007076 116

Anika Khatoon - ( H ) UR  63.00 URKD24SCGEMA007931 117

Anwesha Das - ( H ) OB  62.60 URKD24SCGEMA007674 118

Aindrila Dey Sarkar - ( H ) UR  62.50 URKD24SCGEMA005456 119
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Koushik Rajbanshi - ( H ) SC  65.50 SCKD24SCGEMA006562 1

Sourav Pramanik - ( H ) SC  65.14 SCKD24SCGEMA005744 2

SANGITA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  64.86 SCKD24SCGEMA005794 3

Bidisha Das - ( H ) SC  64.40 SCKD24SCGEMA005486 4

MANISHA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  63.95 SCKD24SCGEMA005594 5

Tonurima Bag - ( H ) SC  63.50 SCKD24SCGEMA004996 6

Antara Biswas - ( H ) SC  63.40 SCKD24SCGEMA004855 7

SHILPI ANKURIA - ( H ) SC  63.20 SCKD24SCGEMA007904 8

ANUP KUMAR ROY - ( H ) SC  63.00 SCKD24SCGEMA004730 9

Samaptika Khotel - ( H ) SC  62.10 SCKD24SCGEMA006183 10

Piyali Das - ( H ) SC  61.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005807 11

Srabani Mondal - ( H ) SC  61.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005371 12

DEBASIS MAJHI - ( H ) SC  61.12 SCKD24SCGEMA005337 13

Sayani Barman - ( H ) SC  60.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005644 14

Subrato Joardar - ( H ) SC  59.50 SCKD24SCGEMA007486 15

BHASKAR MANDAL - ( H ) SC  59.50 SCKD24SCGEMA006205 16

PAYEL BARAL - ( H ) SC  59.46 SCKD24SCGEMA005589 17

SHIVANI DAS - ( H ) SC  59.40 SCKD24SCGEMA005570 18

Prosenjit Mandal - ( H ) SC  59.25 SCKD24SCGEMA005950 19

Sneha Arosh - ( H ) SC  58.80 SCKD24SCGEMA005120 20

Mitali Mondal - ( H ) SC  57.90 SCKD24SCGEMA006188 21

SUBHADRA HOWLADAR - ( H ) SC  57.25 SCKD24SCGEMA004957 22

SURYA BISWA - ( H ) SC  56.70 SCKD24SCGEMA005926 23

SHRABANI BALLAV - ( H ) SC  56.25 SCKD24SCGEMA005283 24

SIMA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  55.75 SCKD24SCGEMA007306 25

Konica Das - ( H ) SC  55.75 SCKD24SCGEMA005144 26

SUSANTA KALSAR - ( H ) SC  54.75 SCKD24SCGEMA006395 27

Shuvam Rajbanshi - ( H ) SC  54.37 SCKD24SCGEMA007723 28

SUMAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  52.00 SCKD24SCGEMA006751 29
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Rini Ghosh - ( H ) OB  71.30 OBKD24SCGEMA005354 1

Priti Mandal - ( H ) OB  71.00 OBKD24SCGEMA007753 2

Mouma Tarafdar - ( H ) OB  70.81 OBKD24SCGEMA005759 3

NAMITA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  70.76 OBKD24SCGEMA007552 4

Sharmistha Das - ( H ) OB  70.70 OBKD24SCGEMA006891 5

BRISTI KHAN - ( H ) OB  70.59 OBKD24SCGEMA005542 6

NAYANA DAS - ( H ) OB  70.40 OBKD24SCGEMA005852 7

AKASH DAS - ( H ) OB  70.20 OBKD24SCGEMA006980 8

Mosammad Rebika Sultana - ( H ) OB  70.20 OBKD24SCGEMA006858 9

PRIYA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  70.05 OBKD24SCGEMA006653 10

Snigdha Nath - ( H ) OB  69.46 OBKD24SCGEMA005587 11

Sathi Pal - ( H ) OB  69.40 OBKD24SCGEMA007886 12

DEBDIP SHEE - ( H ) OB  69.30 OBKD24SCGEMA005553 13

ADITI PAL - ( H ) OB  69.14 OBKD24SCGEMA005719 14

POULAMI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  67.80 OBKD24SCGEMA005412 15
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Etisha Yeasmin - ( H ) OA  70.30 OAKD24SCGEMA006475 1

NASIBA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  69.90 OAKD24SCGEMA007262 2

MISS KATUN KEYA - ( H ) OA  69.62 OAKD24SCGEMA006855 3

Tohidur Rahaman - ( H ) OA  69.30 OAKD24SCGEMA007074 4

Sheikh Jubaida Azmi - ( H ) OA  68.60 OAKD24SCGEMA005558 5

Nasrin Aktara - ( H ) OA  68.38 OAKD24SCGEMA005233 6

Rijina khatun - ( H ) OA  67.70 OAKD24SCGEMA005195 7

Sk Badruddoza - ( H ) OA  66.73 OAKD24SCGEMA005231 8

HAMIDA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  65.95 OAKD24SCGEMA006155 9

SEHENAJ PARVIN - ( H ) OA  63.51 OAKD24SCGEMA007029 10

Sarika sabnam - ( H ) OA  62.38 OAKD24SCGEMA004754 11

SABRIN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  62.10 OAKD24SCGEMA006394 12

Rokaiya - ( H ) OA  61.50 OAKD24SCGEMA005916 13

EKRAMUL BISWAS - ( H ) OA  61.38 OAKD24SCGEMA006346 14

AZAD ALI AKTAR - ( H ) OA  60.90 OAKD24SCGEMA006976 15

MOUMITA MONDAL - ( H ) OA  58.25 OAKD24SCGEMA005792 16

Munna Alam - ( H ) OA  56.38 OAKD24SCGEMA004916 17

Eqra Jamil - ( H ) OA  56.13 OAKD24SCGEMA006711 18

SAIN SARDAR - ( H ) OA  54.00 OAKD24SCGEMA007740 19

Mumtahina Parvin - ( H ) OA  51.25 OAKD24SCGEMA007370 20

SAIFUR RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  48.25 OAKD24SCGEMA007436 21
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